
 
 

AYC 23 C. UG & PG first year (2023-24 admitted)- EVEN Semester 

Day Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 

Monday 1 New Year 

  
  

1 

Mid – Practical/ 

Mid - Semester 

  

 

Tuesday 2 
 

2 
  

Wednesday 3 
 

3 1 May Day 

Thursday 4 
 

1 
 

4 
 

2 
 

Friday 5 
 

2 
 

1 
 

5 
3rd Faculty Advisor 

 counseling 
3 

 

Saturday 6 
 

3 Wednesday order 2 Friday order 6 Friday order 4 Tuesday Order 1 

End Semester 

Makeup 

Examinations / 

End Semester 

Arrear 

Examinations 

Sunday 7 
 

4 
 

3 
 

7 
 

5 
 

2 

Monday 8 
 

5 
 

4 

SE-I 

8 
 

6 
 

3 

Tuesday 9 
 

6 

 

5 9 Telugu New Year 7 
 

4 

Wednesday 10 
 

7 6 10 
 

8 
 

5 

Thursday 11 
 

8 
 

7 
 

11 
 

9 
 

6 

Friday 12 
 

9 
 

8 
 

12 
 

10 
 

7 
 

Saturday 13 
 

10 
 

9 
 

13 
 

11 
 

8 
 

Sunday 14 

Pongal Holidays 

11 
 

10 
 

14 Tamil New Year 12 
 

9 
 

Monday 15 12 
 

11 
2nd Faculty Advisor 

Counseling 
15 

III class Committee 
Course coordinator 

Meeting 

13 
 

10 
 

Tuesday 16 13 

 

12 
 

16 14 
 

11 
 

Wednesday 17 14 13 
 

17 
 

15 
 

12 
Answer script 

distribution Day  

Thursday 18 15 
 

14 
 

18 
 

16 
 

13 

Result Passing 
Committee 

Meeting for CGPA 
and Non‐CGPA 

Courses 

Friday 19 16 
 

15 
 

19 
 

17 
 

14 
Declaration of 

Results 

Saturday 20 17 Thursday order 16 Friday order 20 Monday Order 18 
Wednesday order/Last 

working Day 
15 Friday Order 

Sunday 21 18 
 

17 
 

21 
 

19 
 

16 
 

Monday 22 
Reopening day for 

Even semester 
19 

 
18 

 
22 

SE-II 

20 

End Semester Practical 
Examinations 

17 
 

Tuesday 23 
 

20 
 

19 
 

23 21 18 
 

Wednesday 24 
Non-CGPA 

registration 
21 

 
20 

 
24 22 19 

 Thursday 25 
 

22 
 

21 
 

25 

 

23 20 

Friday 26 Republic Day 23 
 

22 
 

26 24 
End Semester 
Examinations 

21 

Saturday 27 
 

24 
 

23 
 

27 
 

25 
 

22 
 

Sunday 28 
 

25 Thaipoosam 24 
 

28 
 

26 
 

23 
 

Monday 29 
 

26 
 

25 
 

29 
 

27 

End Semester 
Examinations 

24 
 

Tuesday 30 
 

27 
 

26 II class Committee 
Course coordinator 

Meeting 

30 28 25 
 

Wednesday 31 
First Faculty advisor 

counseling 
28 

 
27 

 

29 26 
 

Thursday 
  

29 
 

28 
 

30 27 
 

Friday 
  

 

29 Good Friday 31 28 
 

Saturday 
  

30 Tuesday order 

 

29 
 

Sunday 
  

31 
 

30 
 

Monday 
  

  Tuesday 
  

No. of 
Working 

Days 
7 23 24 23 14 

 

Total  
Working 

Days 
91 

 


